

INDIAN SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS

(Founder Member of the World Federation of Societies of Anaesthesiologists) REGD. NO. 8/1999 CHENNAI, PAN AAAT13385A, 80G DIT(E)NO2(372)/98-99 DATED : 05.06.2000

President

Dr. Muralidhar Joshi Mob. : 9949049946 drmuralidharjoshi@gmail.com Vice-President Dr. Suresh Kumar Bhargava Mob. : 9829063830 suresh3559@yahoo.com

Hon. Secretary

Treasurer

Dr. Naveen Malhotra Mob. : 9812091051 drnaveenmalhotra@yahoo.co.in **Dr. Virendra Sharma** Mob. : 9415142460 virendra_doc@yahoo.co.in

SEC/ ISA NHQ/ RTK/ 2020/ 600 Dated : 06-10-2020

The ISA National CIAT Survey Form (CIAT- COVID ICU Anaesthesia Team)

Dear ISAians, Greetings from ISA National Head Quarters !

Please find attached The ISA National CIAT Survey Form (CIAT- COVID ICU Anaesthesia Team). The Survey is being conducted by Indian Society of Anaesthesiologists (ISA National) to collect the details of Anaesthesiologists working in different COVID Areas and doing actual on field COVID duties wearing PPE. This survey can be filled by all Anaesthesiologists involved in COVID Care. Senior Members of the Department/ Hospital are requested for special inputs. Confidentiality will be maintained, at all cost.

The Link is: https://forms.gle/HAaXGfusv5vEga1C7

Thanking You.

Work Safely, Stay Healthy Long Live ISA! Jai ISAian!

Best wishes and regards,

2 Ton allobra

Dr. Naveen Malhotra Honorary Secretary Indian Society of Anaesthesiologists